
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  14 1° LORDO
2° GALERI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  13
4° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12
5° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  11

GUARAGNA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  11
CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 11
MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  11
CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

10° CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  10
CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10
POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10
VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

14° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9
BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  9
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

17° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  8
BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8
TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8
CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 8

21° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 7
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7
SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7
DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7
D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7
PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7
PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  7
DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

30° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6
MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  6
MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 6
MARRAS GIAN MARIO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 6
PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6
BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6
VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6
CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  6
CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6
VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 6

40° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5
MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 5
PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5
GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  5
SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 5
LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

46° PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4
CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4
D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J 4
BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4
DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4
MACCHI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4
SALVATI FRANCESCA TERRE CONSOLI 8 S L 4
MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 4
MAURO CARLO PARCO ROMA 11 S 4
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 4
LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4
LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4
DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  4

59° D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  3
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3
BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 3
MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 3
LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  3
SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  3
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3
CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
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AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3
ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  3
PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 3
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
CANTAGALLO EMANUELE PARCO ROMA 14 S 3
MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 3
RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

77° D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 2
GRECO EMILIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  2
BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2
PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 2
ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 2
CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 2
AMERICO FRANCESCO TIBER 23 15  2
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2
BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 2
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 2
MARATEA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  2
DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 J 2
BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 2
SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 2
FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 2
FALCONI FABRIZIO TIBER 23 11 S 2
FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2
LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

96° FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1
MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1
NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 1
BIFANO YARI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  1
FURIA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  1
TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  1
VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 1
PATELLA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 25 S 1
VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 1
FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  1
FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

107° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 0
SPALLETTA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0
IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0
CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 0
TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 0
Fedeli Roberto TIBER 23 25 S 0
MARRAS LUDOVICA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J L 0
LO CASTRO (*) DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 0
PRETI UMBERTO PARCO ROMA 14 S 0
ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 0
COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 0
DONATELLI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0
TEMPRA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0
FILAGNA SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  SQ. 5.3a
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S SQ. 3.3b(2)
CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.R.
ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.
MORESCO VITTORIO TEVERE TIRRENIA 25 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Totale

1° GALERI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 18 1° NETTO 15
LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 18 2° NETTO 12
RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  18 1° LORDO 11

4° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  17
5° GUARAGNA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  16

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16
MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  16
PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  16

9° DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  8
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 20 1° NETTO
2° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19 2° NETTO 13

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19 12
4° POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18
CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 18

7° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  17
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17
VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17
PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17
PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17 11, 4
PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  17
BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  17

14° BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16
DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

16° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15
MAURO CARLO PARCO ROMA 11 S 15
BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

19° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14
DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 14
CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  14
VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 14

23° PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13
MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 13
BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13
PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13
MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  13
SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

30° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12
PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

32° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11
SALVATI FRANCESCA TERRE CONSOLI 8 S L 11
GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  11

35° FALCONI FABRIZIO TIBER 23 11 S 6
CASTORINA UMBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S N.R.
ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  22 1° NETTO
2° MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 20 2° NETTO 14

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20 1° SENIOR 13, 8
CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20 13, 6

5° CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 18 1^ LADY
MARRAS GIAN MARIO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 18
LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18
VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 18
RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

10° PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17
FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 17 1^ MASTER 11, 5

12° CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16
MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16
LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16
D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

COPPA PRIMAVERA 2025
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18° BIFANO YARI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  15
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 15
CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

21° ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  14
MACCHI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14
MARATEA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  14
LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14
SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 14

26° D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J 13
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13
BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 13
PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 13
CANTAGALLO EMANUELE PARCO ROMA 14 S 13
SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  13
LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

33° FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12
FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  12

37° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  11
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 11
LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 11

40° PRETI UMBERTO PARCO ROMA 14 S 8
DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 J 8
AMERICO FRANCESCO TIBER 23 15  8

43° VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 23 1° NETTO
2° GRECO EMILIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  20
3° PATELLA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 25 S 19
4° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 18

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  18
MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 18

7° NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 17
8° MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 16

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 16
MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 16
PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 16

12° D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  15
BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 15

14° IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 14
MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 14
SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 14
ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 14
MARRAS LUDOVICA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J L 14

19° CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 13
FEDELI ROBERTO TIBER 23 25 S 13
BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 13
FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 13

23° FURIA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  12
TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 12
CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 12
BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 12
COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 12

28° SPALLETTA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 8
LO CASTRO DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 8

30° FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 5
31° TEMPRA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 4
32° DONATELLI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 3

FILAGNA SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  SQ. 5.3a
MORESCO VITTORIO TEVERE TIRRENIA 25 S N.P.

4^ CAT. (PL HCP DA 19 A 27) - NETTO STABLEFORD
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